Fused switch-disconnectors, 40 A to 800 A, 690 V a.c.
7
Thermal
current Ithe
Number
of poles
Frame
size Part number Article number
Pack
qty
Compatible
fuse links BS
reference
Compatible
Eaton’s
Bussmann
series fuse
links
40 A 3P 0 QSA40N0-A3/3 1320200 1 A3
BAO, TIS
63 A 3P 0 QSA63N0-A3/3 1320202 1 A3
40 A 3P 0 QSA40N0-A3/3+P* 1320204* 1 A3
63 A 3P 0 QSA63N0-A3/3+P* 1320206* 1 A3
63 A 3P 1 QSA63N1-A3/3 1318011 1 A3 BAO, TIS
100 A 3P 1 QSA100N1-A4/3 1318016 1 A4 CEO, TCP
125 A 3P 1 QSA125N1-B2/3 1318020 1 B1 and B2
CD, DD, TC, TF
160 A 3P 1 QSA160N1-B2/3 1318023 1 B1 and B2
200 A 3P 2 QSA200N-B2/3 1319065 1 B1 to B4
CD, DD, ED, TC,
TF, TKF, TMF
250 A 3P 2 QSA250N-B4/3 1319074 1 B1 to B4
315 A 3P 2 QSA315N-B4/3 1319095 1 B1 to B4
400 A 3P 2 QSA400N-B4/3** 1319103** 1 B1 to B4
400 A 3P 3 QSA400-C3/3 1318537 1 C1 to C3
EF, FF, GF, TTM 630 A 3P 3 QSA630-C3/3 1318544 1 C1 to C3
800 A 3P 3 QSA800-C3/3** 1319175** 1 C1 to C3
QSA BS Fused switch-disconnectors
QSA DIN
Frame
size 40 A 63 A 100 A 125 A 160 A 200 A 250 A 315 A 400 A 630 A 800 A
Fused switch-disconnector 0
1
2
3
QSA BS range overview
1319065
 See details on compatible Eaton’s Bussmann series British Standard fuse links page 78 to 80
QSA Fused switch-disconnector, suitable for British Standard industrial fuse links, 40 A to 800 A, 690 V a.c.
*  Fused switch-disconnector with box terminal clamps
** Thermal current rating only applicable when utilised in a ventilated enclosure
58 EATON Industrial switch-disconnectors CA008011EN